
P O L A R
read a

graphic novel

read a book
they made

into a movie
listen to a book

attend a 
library program

watch a movie
based on a book

read a book
based on a
true story

try a new craft
from a book

read a book
where the 

main character 
is a dog

read a new book
read a book

involving sports

collect a
librarian’s

name/signature
finish a book

read a book
with a

one word title

try a recipe
from a

cookbook

re-read a book
read a book

with a 
blue cover

read a book
about sports

read a book
set in a 

made-up place

read a book
by your

favorite author

read a book
where the

main character
is a cat

read a magazine
read a book

with siblings in it

check out
a movie

at the library

read a book
that is part
of a series

Winter Reading Challenge
Go on a winter expedition from the  comfort of your living room through the magic of the library

Between now and January 6, complete as many of the challenges on this winter BINGO card as you can,
using the back of this sheet to complete the BINGO card.

Complete any one (1) BINGO and you’ll earn a frosty treat coupon and an entry into the toasty prize
drawing when you turn in your BINGO card January 7 through 12. Any additional BINGOs completed will
count as additional drawing entries. Completed the whole card? That will earn you a frosty treat coupon,
the 12 BINGO entries, plus 2 bonus entries for your dedication to reading this December!

RU
LES



P1.

P2.

P3.

P4.

P5.

O1.

O2.

O3.

O4.

O5.

L1.

L2.

L3.

L4.

L5.

A1.

A2.

A3.

A4.

A5.

R1.

R2.

R3.

R4.

R5.

W
rit

e 
ho

w
 y

ou
 c

om
pl

et
ed

 th
e 

ch
al

le
ng

e 
he

re
: 

Free space!

Exam
ple: The title of the book or m

ovie, the program
 you attended, or w

hat you m
ade.


